

MOHAWK VALLEY WATER AUTHORITY
2026 SOUTHERN RESERVOIR FENCING IMPROVEMENTS
CANVAS OF BIDS
AUGUST 11, 2026

				BRADY FENCE CO., INC.		ROMMEL FENCE, LLC		HASTIE FENCE CO., INC.		WBE FENCE COMPANY, INC.		SPITALE CONSTRUCTION RESOURCES		YANUK EXCAVATING		GIACORP CONTRACTING, INC.	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	Mobilization/Demobilization (5% max.)	LS	1	\$4,210.00	\$4,210.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,740.00	\$8,740.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$10,320.00	\$10,320.00	\$11,150.00	\$11,150.00	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00
2	Clearing, Grubbing and Trimming of Vegetation	SY	2800	\$6.45	\$18,060.00	\$11.28	\$31,584.00	\$3.80	\$10,640.00	\$8.93	\$25,004.00	\$10.00	\$28,000.00	\$13.00	\$36,400.00	\$28.13	\$78,764.00
3	Chain Link Fence – Furnish and Install	LF	2500	\$41.60	\$104,000.00	\$47.50	\$118,750.00	\$61.60	\$154,000.00	\$67.96	\$169,900.00	\$60.00	\$150,000.00	\$55.50	\$138,750.00	\$76.00	\$190,000.00
4	Swing Gate Assembly – 6-foot high x 8-foot wide	EA	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,560.00	\$3,560.00
5	Site Restoration	SY	2800	\$4.05	\$11,340.00	\$7.58	\$21,224.00	\$2.55	\$7,140.00	\$1.43	\$4,004.00	\$10.00	\$28,000.00	\$9.50	\$26,600.00	\$7.14	\$19,992.00
6	Allowances	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE					\$144,510.00		\$185,758.00		\$186,540.00		\$208,908.00		\$221,720.00		\$223,000.00		\$311,216.00